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KM Nationell Skeet 2007

Namn

Hans Asberg
Fredrik Persson
Par Nassen
Ebbe Aslund
Lauri Matkoski
Pelle Carlsson

Namn
Hans Asberg
Fredrik Persson
Par Nassen
Lauri Matkoski
Ebbe Aslund

Final

S1
23
19
17
18
19
12

S2
22
22
23
21
19
11

Grund+Fin

45+21
41423
40+18
38+18
39+16

Res
45
41
40
39
38
23

Res
66
64
58
56
55



